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MOUNTAIN CA

BREAKFAST served from 8am until 12pm

Bacon and Egg Roll $17
Add Hash Brown 54
Mountain Omelette $23

Your choice of 3 Ingredients,
Tomato, Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Onion,
Bacon, Spinach

Vegetarian Bagel $15
Add Smoked Salmon 53.5
Smashed Avo Sourdough Brekky $24

Served with Fried Egg, Spinach, Hollandaise and
Smoked Salmon

The O’Reilly’s Beef & Guinness Pie $21

LUNCH & DINNER

Lunch Served from 12pm — 2:30pm
Monday to Thursday, 12pm - 3pm

Friday to Sunday Dinner served from
S5pm — 7:30pm (Friday & Saturday ONLY)

Fresh Locally Sourced Meats and
Seafood cooked to order

Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce ~ $45
Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce $40
Pork Cutlet with chips, salad and sauce $36

Lamb Rack $36
2 ribs served with chips, salad and sauce

Grilled Fish of the day $38
Served with chips, salad and sauce

Grilled Calamari $31
Served with chips, salad and sauce

Grilled Chicken Breast $32
with chips, salad and sauce

Vegetarian Grilled Haloumi $32
Served with salad and vegan sauce

Grilled Chicken Breast
with chips, salad and sauce

Vegetarian Grilled Haloumi
Served with salad and vegan sauce

The O’Reilly’s Beef & Guinness Pie
The O’Reilly’s Vegetarian Pie

The O’Reilly’s Beef Burger

Traditional 150gr beef patties tomato,
lettuce, cheddar cheese and mustard mayo
Served with chips, salad and sauce

The O’Reilly’s Chicken Burger

Grilled Chicken Breast tomato,

lettuce, cheddar cheese and mustard mayo
Served with chips, salad and sauce

Vegan Grilled Burger
Beetroot and Soy burger, Vegan bread bun,

lettuce, tomato, pickle and vegan aioli
Served with salad

SALADS

Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad
Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta

O’Reilly’s Salad Bowl
Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives

Garden Salad Bowl

$32

$32

$21
$21

$32

$32

$34

$19
$18

$16

$16

Mix leaves, capsicum, tomatoes, green & red cabbage,

cucumber).

KIDS LUNCH & DINNER

Steak & Chips
100G Tenderloin with chips and tomato sauce

Chicken Schnitzel
Fresh Crumbed chicken breast with chips
and tomato sauce

Kids Pizza
Chicken Breast Nuggets

Fresh chicken breast Nuggets with chips
and tomato sauce

$24

$22

$19

$15

Check out our food cabinet for Sandwiches, Toasties, Scones, Cakes and Slices!!

GF= Gluten Free | GFO = Gluten free Option available | DF= Dairy Free
DFO= Dairy Free Option Available | V=Vegetarian | VE=Vegan
Please note: 15% Surcharge applies on public holidays
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MOUNTAIN CA

BARISTA COFFEE
Small Large
Espresso $3.5 $4.5
Long Black $5 $6
Flat White $5 $6
Latte $5 $6
Cappuccino $5 $6
Macchiato $4 $5
Piccolo Latte $4 -
Chai Latte $5 $6
Mocha $5 $6
Babyccino $4 -
Hot Chocolate $5 $6
ICED BREW
Iced Long Black $6
Iced Latte $6.5
Iced Chai Latte $6.5
Iced Mocha $6.5
Iced Chocolate $6.5
Milkshake $8.0
Thickshake $9.5
TEAS
English Breakfast Tea $5
Earl Grey Tea $5
Green Tea $5
Peppermint Tea $5
Chamomile Tea $5
Organic Ginger Lemon $5
Syrup Flavour s1
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut
Alternative milk s1
Almond | Oat | Soy | Lactose Free
Toppings s1
Ice Cream

OPENING HOURS

Every day from 8am - 4pm

Friday & Saturday 8am - 7:30pm

O’REILLY’S WINES

Glass

Lona Gold Sparkling -
Lona Blush Sparkling -

Picnic Moscato $10
Platypus Play Sav Blanc $11
Vince Verdelho S11
Rhelma Rose $10.5
Shane Shiraz s14

COLD BEVERAGE

Bundy Soft Drink

Coca Cola 600ml

No Sugar Coke 600ml

Fanta Orange 600ml

Lift 600ml

Sprite 600ml

Coca Cola Can

Diet Coke Can

No Sugar Coke Can

Fruit Box

Fuze Tea 500ml

Mother Energy Drink 500ml Can
Powerade ION4 600ml

Mt Franklin Sparkling Water
Mt Franklin Pure Spring Water

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Bundy Rum & Coke Can

CC & Dry Can

Jim Bean & Cola Can

Johnnie Walker & Coke Can
Burleigh Beer 28 Pale Ale Can
Burleigh Beer Mid-Tide Can
Burleigh Beer Fig Jam Can
Burleigh Beer Big Head
Corona Extra

Stone & Wood

XXXX Gold

Somersby Apple Cider
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider
Cruiser Vodka

GF= Gluten Free | GFO = Gluten free Option available | DF= Dairy Free
DFO= Dairy Free Option Available | V=Vegetarian | VE=Vegan
Please note: 15% Surcharge applies on public holidays

Bottle

$55
$60
$45
$50
$50
$49
$65

$5.5
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$4
$4
$4
$3.8
$6.5
$6
$6
$4.5
$3.5

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$9

$10
$10
$10
$11
$8

$9

$10
$10



