

BREAKFAST Served from 8am until	12pm	Grilled Chicken Breast with chips, salad and sauce	\$32
Bacon and Egg Roll Add Hash Brown \$4	\$17	Vegetarian Grilled Haloumi Served with salad and vegan sauce	\$32
Mountain Omelette Your choice of 3 Ingredients,	\$23	The O'Reilly's Beef & Guinness Pie	\$21
Tomato, Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Onion, Bacon, Spinach		The O'Reilly's Vegetarian Pie	\$21
<b>Vegetarian Bagel</b> Add Smoked Salmon \$3.5	\$15	The O'Reilly's Beef Burger Traditional 150gr beef patties tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese and mustard mayo	\$32
Smashed Avo Sourdough Brekky Served with Fried Egg, Spinach, Hollandaise	<b>\$24</b> and	Served with chips, salad and sauce	
Smoked Salmon		The O'Reilly's Chicken Burger Grilled Chicken Breast tomato,	\$32
The O'Reilly's Beef & Guinness Pie	\$21	lettuce, cheddar cheese and mustard mayo Served with chips, salad and sauce	
LUNCH & DINNER  Lunch Served from 12pm – 2:30pm  Monday to Thursday, 12pm - 3pm  Friday to Sunday Dinner served from		Vegan Grilled Burger Beetroot and Soy burger, Vegan bread bun, lettuce, tomato, pickle and vegan aioli Served with salad	\$34
5pm – 7:30pm <b>(Friday &amp; Saturday ONLY)</b>		SALADS	
Fresh Locally Sourced Meats and Seafood cooked to order	d	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad	\$19
5	\$45	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta	\$18
Seafood cooked to order	\$45	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad	
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce	\$45	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl  Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives  Garden Salad Bowl	\$18 \$16 \$16
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce  Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce	\$45 \$40	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl  Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives	\$18 \$16 \$16
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce  Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce  Pork Cutlet with chips, salad and sauce  Lamb Rack 2 ribs served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Fish of the day	\$45 \$40 \$36	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl  Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives  Garden Salad Bowl  Mix leaves, capsicum, tomatoes, green & red cabba	\$18 \$16 \$16
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce  Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce  Pork Cutlet with chips, salad and sauce  Lamb Rack 2 ribs served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Fish of the day  Served with chips, salad and sauce	\$45 \$40 \$36 \$36 \$38	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl  Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives  Garden Salad Bowl  Mix leaves, capsicum, tomatoes, green & red cabba cucumber).	\$18 \$16 \$16
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce  Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce  Pork Cutlet with chips, salad and sauce  Lamb Rack 2 ribs served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Fish of the day	\$45 \$40 \$36 \$36	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives  Garden Salad Bowl Mix leaves, capsicum, tomatoes, green & red cabba cucumber).  KIDS LUNCH & DINNER  Steak & Chips 100G Tenderloin with chips and tomato sauce  Chicken Schnitzel	\$18 \$16 \$16 <i>ge,</i>
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce  Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce  Pork Cutlet with chips, salad and sauce  Lamb Rack 2 ribs served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Fish of the day Served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Calamari	\$45 \$40 \$36 \$36 \$38	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives  Garden Salad Bowl Mix leaves, capsicum, tomatoes, green & red cabba cucumber).  KIDS LUNCH & DINNER  Steak & Chips 100G Tenderloin with chips and tomato sauce	\$18 \$16 \$16 ge,
Seafood cooked to order  Rib Eye 600g with chips, salad and sauce  Eye Fillet 200g with chips, salad and sauce  Pork Cutlet with chips, salad and sauce  Lamb Rack 2 ribs served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Fish of the day Served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Calamari Served with chips, salad and sauce  Grilled Chicken Breast	\$45 \$40 \$36 \$36 \$38 \$38	Grilled Chicken and Coleslaw Salad  Avo, Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Tomato and Feta  O'Reilly's Salad Bowl  Quinoa, mix leaves, tomatoes, onion, feta, olives  Garden Salad Bowl  Mix leaves, capsicum, tomatoes, green & red cabba cucumber).  KIDS LUNCH & DINNER  Steak & Chips  100G Tenderloin with chips and tomato sauce  Chicken Schnitzel  Fresh Crumbed chicken breast with chips	\$18 \$16 \$16 ge,

Check out our food cabinet for Sandwiches, Toasties, Scones, Cakes and Slices!!



BARISTA COFFEE			O'REILLY'S WINES		
			Glass	Bottle	
	Small	Large	Lona Gold Sparkling -	\$55	
Espresso	\$3.5	\$4.5	Lona Blush Sparkling -	\$60	
Long Black	\$5.5 \$5	\$ <del>4</del> .5	Picnic Moscato \$10	\$45	
Flat White	\$ <b>5</b>	\$6	Platypus Play Sav Blanc \$11	\$50	
Latte	\$5 \$5	\$6	Vince Verdelho \$11	\$50	
Cappuccino	\$5 \$5	\$6	Rhelma Rose \$10.5	\$49	
Macchiato	\$ <b>4</b>	\$5	Shane Shiraz \$14	\$65	
Piccolo Latte	\$ <del>4</del>	-			
Chai Latte	\$ <del>5</del>	\$6			
Mocha	\$5 \$5	\$6	COLD BEVERAGE		
Babyccino	\$3 \$4	- -	COLD BLVLINAGE		
Hot Chocolate	\$ <del>4</del> \$5	- \$6		<b>4</b> -	
not chocolate	رب	γU	Bundy Soft Drink	\$5.5	
ICED DREW			Coca Cola 600ml	\$5.8	
ICED BREW			No Sugar Coke 600ml	\$5.8	
			Fanta Orange 600ml	\$5.8	
Iced Long Black		\$6	Lift 600ml	\$5.8	
Iced Latte		\$6.5	Sprite 600ml	\$5.8	
Iced Chai Latte		\$6.5	Coca Cola Can	\$4	
Iced Mocha		\$6.5	Diet Coke Can	\$4	
Iced Chocolate		\$6.5	No Sugar Coke Can	\$4	
Milkshake		\$8.0	Fruit Box	\$3.8	
Thickshake		\$9.5	Fuze Tea 500ml	\$6.5	
			Mother Energy Drink 500ml Can	\$6	
TEAS			Powerade ION4 600ml	\$6	
			Mt Franklin Sparkling Water	\$4.5	
English Breakfast Tea		\$5	Mt Franklin Pure Spring Water	\$3.5	
Earl Grey Tea		\$5			
Green Tea		\$5			
Peppermint Tea		\$5	ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE		
Chamomile Tea		\$5			
Organic Ginger Lemon		\$5	Bundy Rum & Coke Can	\$10	
			CC & Dry Can	\$10	
			Jim Bean & Cola Can	\$10	
Syrup Flavour		\$1	Johnnie Walker & Coke Can	\$10	
Vanilla   Caramel   Haz	zelnut		Burleigh Beer 28 Pale Ale Can	\$10	
Alternative milk		<b>\$1</b>	Burleigh Beer Mid-Tide Can	\$9	
Almond   Oat   Soy   L	actosa Er		Burleigh Beer Fig Jam Can	\$10	
	actuse ri		Burleigh Beer Big Head	\$10	
<u>Toppings</u>		<b>\$1</b>	Corona Extra	\$10	
Ice Cream			Stone & Wood	\$11	
			XXXX Gold	\$8	
ODENIN	G HO	IRS	Somersby Apple Cider	\$9	
OPENING HOURS			Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider	\$10	
Every day from 8am - 4pm		n - 4nm	Cruiser Vodka	\$10	

**Every day from 8am - 4pm** 

Friday & Saturday 8am - 7:30pm